Theme:

Outlines of the Bible: Job

Suffering and Sovereignty

Outline:

1. The Disaster of Job (1-2)
2. The Debates of Job (3-37)
3. The Deliverance of Job (38-42)

Key Chapte
1-2

3-37

38-41

42

Key People:
Job

Satan
Eliphaz

Bildad

Zopher
Elihu

rs:

Job’s accusation and affliction
Job’s friends speeches

God’s speech and silencing
Job’s repentance and restoration

Continued to worship and trust God despite evil
Attempted to get Job to curse God

“If you sin you suffer” (counsel based on personal
experience)

“You must be sinning” (counsel based on assumptions of
his tradition)

“You are sinning” (counsel based on religious convictions)
Young friend whose counsel was better than the older
ones



